WELL LOG BUREAU—KANCAS GECLOGICAL SOCIETY

———— ~
£08 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas } S - ;, 1 - 2 6"6

Company- KEWANEE OTL COMPANY SEC. 15 T o R. ooy

Farm- TLarkin

Total Depth. 52101
Coram. 12-27=56
Shnt or Treated.

Cortractor. Groham=Michaelis Drilling Company

Issued. 3=30-57

CASING:

Comp.  1=22-57

No. 2 SE NW SE
16501 F SL & EL of Secs

County o oma
Hodgemap, \cas

2521t RB

8 5/8" AL75.,68! w/300 sx ceme Elevation. oo
5 1/2" ®4709! w/150 sx cems

clay, s~nd
& shale

shale
Dakota Sand
shale
Red bad & shale
Gypsun
shale
shale & sand
shale & Gypsum
snhydrite & shale
lime & shalc
lime
lime & shale
lime
limc, shale
Cherty lime

& shale
lime
Corc
lime & shale
Cherty & lime

120

345

L15

850

1095
1125
1210
1625
1695
1725
2720
2969
3625
3905
Loy

L4083
L5580
4719
14803
4828

Cherty lime & shale L910

Cherty lime
Chorty lim, shale
Cherty lime,

11965
508l

Chalky lime & shalce5113

lime
lime & shale
Chalky lime
line
Total Depth

SCOUT TO°S
Hecbner
Toronto
Douglas
Lansing
Conglomerate
Mississippi
Misencr
Viola
irbuckle

Sl
5168
5202
5210

3898
3914
3935
3948
4570
4593
Lo1h
L922
5168

Preduction, 306 BOPD
Figures iticate Bottem of Farmations. (Phys jcal Potential)

RTD



